

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22683-22684/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2004 in WP No.6144/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHRI SUJIT VASANT PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to submit additional
documents, directions and prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) No.982 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia,Adv.
Ms. Manju Mishra,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to submit additional documents is
granted.

Leave granted.

Pending disposal of the appeals, the order passed
by this Court on 28th March, 2005, shall continue to operate.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master