

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2406-2407 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

SHRI SUJIT VASANT PATIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2387 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure , Adv
Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari, Adv.
Mr Bhargava V Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 12.8.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR