

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2406-2407 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SHRI SUJIT VASANT PATIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2387 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has filed statement of case. Respondents have not filed statement of case even now. Hence, list the matters before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar